
RESOLUTION 95-i22 

WHEREAS the Capital Projects-Refund 1992 Fund has carried forward cash in 

excess of cash forward revenue budgeted for 1994/95. 

WHEREAS these revenues were not anticipated in the 1994/95 budget for the 

Capital Projects-Refund 1992 Fund. 

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, Nassau 

County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the 14th day of August, 1995, the 

following budget amendment pursuant to Florida Statutes Chapter 129.06 (2) (d) be 

adopted: 

REVENUE 

62000-38991 

APPROPRIATION 

62411-56301 
62412-56301 
62999-59999 

Balances Forward-Cash 

Resurfacing 
Resurfacing 
Cash To Be Carried Fwd 

ADOPTED this 14th day of August, 1995. 

ATTEST: 

$80,070 

$ 21,943 
$ 16,021 
$ 42,106 


