RESOLUTION 95-122

WHEREAS the Capital Projects-Refund 1992 Fund has carried forward cash in excess of cash forward revenue budgeted for 1994/95.

WHEREAS these revenues were not anticipated in the 1994/95 budget for the Capital Projects-Refund 1992 Fund.

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, Nassau County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the 14th day of August, 1995, the following budget amendment pursuant to Florida Statutes Chapter 129.06 (2) (d) be adopted:

REVENUE

62000-38991	Balances Forward-Cash	\$ 80,070
APPROPRIATION		
62411-56301	Resurfacing	\$ 21,943
62412-56301	Resurfacing	\$ 16,021
62999-59999	Cash To Be Carried Fwd	\$ 42,106

ADOPTED this 14th day of August, 1995.

ATTEST:

Steeson by Joanna R. Cason, Deputy Clerk
EX-OFFICIO CLERK